© 00 ~N o o b~ W N P

e o
o o0 A W N P O

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Aditya Dynar (031583)
Litigation Counsel

New Civil Liberties Alliance
1225 19th St. NW, Suite 450
Washington, DC 20036
(202) 869-5210

Adi.Dynar@NCLA legal
Attorney for Appellant
SUPERIOR COURT OF ARIZONA
MARICOPA COUNTY
Phillip B.,
Appellant Case No. L.C2019-000306
Vs.
OAH No. 19C-1028237-DCS
Mike Faust;

Arizona Department of Child Safety,

Appellees

NOTICE OF APPEAL

Notice is hereby given that the Appellant Mr. Phillip B. appeals to the Arizona Court of Ap-
peals from the judgment and final appealable order entered in this case on September 9, 2020.

Notice is hereby given that the Appellant Mr. Phillip B. appeals to the Arizona Court of Ap-

peals from Orders made and entered in this case on the following dates:

1. October 10, 2019 Order rejecting Appellant Mr. Phillip B.’s Motion for Stay of Agency
Decision and ordering that motions and responses to motions should not exceed 4,500
words, and replies should not exceed 2,500 words;

2. December 4, 2019 Order denying Appellant Mr. Phillip B.’s Motion for Stay of
Agency Decision; and

3. January 8, 2020 Order denying Appellant Mr. Phillip B.’s Motion to Introduce Ex-

hibits or Testimony (or Both) Not Offered During the Administrative Hearing.




© 00 ~N o o b~ W N P

N NN NN NN R B R R R Rl Rl Rl Rl
o g B WO N P O © 0 N O 00 » W N +» O

Respectfully submitted this 21st day of September, 2020.

For Phillip B., Appellant

4 ; ) //Lm (Y V‘];r\/.«'r
Aditya Dynar (031583)
New Civil Liberties Alliance
1225 19th St. NW, Suite 450
Washington, DC 20036
(202) 869-5210
Adi.Dynar@NCLA legal
Attorney for Appellant

The original of the foregoing Motion filed with the Clerk of the Court this 21st day of September,
2020, with a copy mailed and emailed to the Honorable Douglas Gerlach, and a copy mailed and
emailed the same day to:

Philip R. Wooten

Counsel for Appellees
Asst. Attorney General
2005 North Central Ave.
CFP/CLA/Mail Drop 1911
Phoenix, AZ 85004
(602) 542-9244
DCSPSRTMail@azag.cov
Philip.Wooten@azag.gov




