1	Aditya Dynar (031583)		
2	Litigation Counsel		
3	New Civil Liberties Alliance 1225 19th St. NW, Suite 450		
	Washington, DC 20036		
4	(202) 869-5210 Adi.Dynar@NCLA.legal		
5	Attorney for Appellant		
6	CUDEDI	OD COURT OF A BIZONA	
7	SUPERIOR COURT OF ARIZONA MARICOPA COUNTY		
8	ח יווי ח		
9	Phillip B.,		
10	Appellant	Case No. LC2019-000306	
	VS.	OAH No. 19C-1028237-DCS	
11	Mike Faust;		
12	Arizona Department of Child Safety	,	
13	Appellees		
14	NOTICE OF APPEAL		
15	140	OTICE OF MITERE	
16	Notice is hereby given that the Appellant Mr. Phillip B. appeals to the Arizona Court of Ap-		
17	peals from the judgment and final appealable order entered in this case on September 9, 2020.		
18	Notice is hereby given that the Appellant Mr. Phillip B. appeals to the Arizona Court of Ap-		
19	peals from Orders made and entered in this case on the following dates:		
20	1. October 10, 2019 Order rejecting Appellant Mr. Phillip B.'s Motion for Stay of Agency		
21	Decision and ordering that motions and responses to motions should not exceed 4,500		
22	words, and replies should not exceed 2,500 words;		
23	2. December 4, 2019 Order denying Appellant Mr. Phillip B.'s Motion for Stay of		
24	Agency Decision; and		
25	3. January 8, 2020 Order denying Appellant Mr. Phillip B.'s Motion to Introduce Ex-		
26	hibits or Testimony (or I	Both) Not Offered During the Administrative Hearing.	

1	Respectfully submitted this 21st day of September, 2020.		
2	For Phillip B., Appellant		
3	Aditya Dynar (031583)		
4	New Civil Liberties Alliance		
5	1225 19th St. NW, Suite 450 Washington, DC 20036		
6	(202) 869-5210		
7	Adi.Dynar@NCLA.legal Attorney for Appellant		
8	The original of the foregoing Motion filed with the Clerk of the Court this 21st day of September,		
9	2020, with a copy mailed and emailed to the Honorable Douglas Gerlach, and a copy mailed and		
10	emailed the same day to: Philip R. Wooten Counsel for Appellees		
11			
12	Asst. Attorney General		
13	2005 North Central Ave. CFP/CLA/Mail Drop 1911		
14	Phoenix, AZ 85004		
15	(602) 542-9244 DCSPSRTMail@azag.gov Philip.Wooten@azag.gov		
16			
17			
18			
19			
20			
21			
22			
23			
24			
25			
26			